Copyright of Shanghai MXCHIP Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Abstract
⚫ Input Voltage：3.0V~3.6V
⚫ Operating Temperature：-20℃ to +85℃
⚫ Processor：ARM Cortex-M4 Processor Core
MX1290
▪ MX1290，up to 125MHz
▪ MX1290V2，up to 62.5MHz

▪ smart electric equipment
▪ Industrial automation
⚫ Ordering Code
Ordering Code Notes
EMW3080-P PCB antenna，MX1290 processor
EMW3080-E IPEX antenna， MX1290 processor
EMW3080V2-P PCB antenna，MX1290V2 processor
EMW3080V2-E IPEX antenna， MX1290V2 processor
Datasheet
EMW3080 Wi-Fi Module
Built-in ARM Cortex-M4F Wi-Fi MCU
2.4G Hz IEEE 802.11 b/g/n, ultra-high integration, rich peripherals
version：2.2 data：2020-04-16 Number：DS0122CN
 EMW3080 Series Wireless Module Data Manual